
 
 

 

 

 

Date: August 1, 2023 

Dear Parents, Guardians, Students, and Families, 

A top priority at Alcovy High School is student achievement and maximizing instructional 

minutes. Tardies can be a major disruption to the learning environment and student learning. Tardy 

students miss the introduction and instructions to the day’s lesson. Tardiness also may impede the 

learning of other students, as late entry into the classroom disrupts the learning environment. 

Below you will find the AHS Tardy Disposition Plan to address tardies. 

Level I: Blue Level II: Yellow 

 

Level III: Orange 

 

Infraction: 8 to 12 Tardies Infraction: 13-15 Tardies Infraction: 16 or more tardies 

Disposition: 3 to 5 days of 6 

periods of detention 

 Disposition: 3 days ISS             

(In-School Suspension) 

Disposition: 3 days OSS            

(Out of School Suspension) 

 

Tardies will accumulate and students will be held accountable accordingly. Each student’s tardies 

count will start over on the 1st day of each semester. Student Tardies begin on Monday, 8/7/2023. 

Tardy Data Review begins on Friday, 8/18/23 and will be pulled every two weeks. Consequences 

will be provided accordingly. For your convenience, we have provided the tardy data review dates 

on the other side of this document. We thank you for in advance your support as we strive to 

provide educational excellence for all students in hopes that they will be well-rounded and prepared 

for the future! 

 

Sincerely, 

Dr. Kristopher Williams 
Kristopher Williams, Ed.D. 
Principal 
#Committothecove 
#TigerPride 
Alcovy High School 
14567 Highway 36 
Covington, GA 30014  
770-784-4995, Ext. 2116 
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Gina Clark 

Karen Gibbs 

Ron Edwards 
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Assistant Principals 



 

 
 

 

Tardy Data Review Dates: 

Friday- 8/18/2023 Friday 1/19/2024 
Friday - 9/1/2023 Friday 2/2/2024 
Friday- 9/15/2023 Friday 2/16/2024            
Friday- 9/29/2023 Friday 3/8/2024 
Friday-10/20/2023 Friday 3/22/2024            
Friday -11/3/2023 Friday 4/12/2024 
Friday- 11/17/2023 Friday 4/26/2024 
Friday- 12/8/2023 Friday 5/10/2024 
Friday- 12/22/2023  

 

 


